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First Name Last Name Affiliation Address 1 City St Zip Telephone Fax Email

Jason Adams Salish-Kootenai Housing Authority PO Box 38 Pablo MT 59855 406-675-4491 406-675-4495 jadams@skha.org

Jim Anderson University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign One East St. Mary's Road Champaign IL 61820 217-333-6532 jimand@staff.uiuc.edu

Charlisa Attla Interior Regional Housing Authority 828 27th Avenue Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-8315 charlisa@irha.org

Barb Baker Fort Berthold Housing Authority PO Box 310 New Town ND 58763 701-627-4731 barbyb@restel.net

Elena Bassett Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171
elenabassett@hotmail.com, 
satayuse@bentonrea.com

Frances Benally Ft. Bidwell CA Community Council PO Box 129 Fort Bidwell CA 96112 530-279-6252

Bill Blalock Peoria Housing Authority PO Box 1304 Miami OK 74355 918-542-1873 bblalock@cableone.net

Rodger Boyd Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 4126 Washington DC 20410 202-401-7914 Rodger_Boyd@hud.gov

Joel Bravo Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Road Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255

Virginia Brings Yellow Quinault Tribe PO Box 160 Taholah WA 98587 360-276-4320

Phil Bush Modoc-Lassen Indian Housing Authority 401 Peninsula Drive, Suite 6 Lake Almanor CA 96137 530-596-4127 ModoclassenIHA@theGrid.net

Chester Carl Navajo Housing Authority PO Box 2403 Bloomfield NM 87413

Frank Carr Carr, Falkner & Swanson

Robert Carlile Citizen Potawatomi Nation Housing Authority 1601 South Gordon Cooper Drive Shawnee OK 74801 405-275-3121 405-273-8197
rcarlile@potawatomi.org, 
cwaler@potawatomi.org

Mark Charlie AVCP Regional Housing Authority PO Box 767 Bethel AK 99559 907-543-3121 mark@avcphousing.org

Ervin Chavez Navajo Housing Authority PO Box 2403 Bloomfield NM 87413 928-871-2603 chavez15@earthlink.net

Seongman Cho University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign One East St. Mary's Road Champaign IL 61820 217-333-7551 scho8@uiuc.edu

Pat Conlen Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 909 1st Avenue Seattle WA 98104 206-220-5270

Heather Corson Salish-Kootenai Housing Authority PO Box 310 St. Ignatius MT 59865 406-745-0089 406-675-4495 hleacorson@hotmail.com

Larry Coyle Cowlitz Tribe PO Box 711 Chehalis WA 98532 360-864-8720 360-864-8722
Chetrha@aol.com, 
Cithousing@toledotel.com

Beasley Denson Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians P.O. Box 6010 Choctow MS 39350 601-650-1637 601-656-3765

Margie DeRoche Blackfeet Housing Authority Box 449 Browning MT 59417 406-338-5031

Sami Difuntorum Karuk Tribe HA PO Box 1159 Happy Camp CA 96039 530-493-5434 karukiha@sisqtel.net

Steve Doherty Smith Doherty Belcourt / Blackfeet Housing 410 Central Ave, Suite 522 Great Falls MT 59401 406-542-9791 smithdoherty@aol.com

Jeff Doty Copper River Basin Regional Housing Authority PO Box 89 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-3633 jdoty@crbrha.org

Wayne Ducheneaux Cheyenne River Housing Authority PO Box 480 Eagle Butte SD 57625 605-964-4265 605-964-1070
wayne@sat.net, 
wayne@lakotanetwork.com

Kim Dunn TNHA 701 West 8th Avenue Anchorage AK 99501 907-276-5152 kimd@lbblawyers.com
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Helen English Steven Winter Associates 1331 H Street, NW, Suite 1000 Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 henglish@swinter.com

Earl Evans REDC 8335 Garfield Court Springfield VA 22311 703-966-7276 earl_evans@msn.com

Edward Fagan Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 4126 Washington DC 20410 202-401-7914 Edward_V._Fagan@hud.gov

Mona Fandy Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 909 1st Avenue Seattle WA 98104 206-220-5445 mona_fandy@hud.gov

Tim Foster Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171

Karin Foster Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171 klflaw@msn.com

Abraham Friendly AVCP Regional Housing Authority Box 767 Bethel AK 99723 907-543-3121 AbeF@avcphousing.org

Anthony Garcia Sullivan Consulting Group 409 Camino Del Rio S., Suite 204 San Diego CA 92108 619-260-1432 sullivan@onesullivan.com

Cynthia Gardstein Steven Winter Associates 1331 H Street, NW, Suite 1000 Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 cjgardstein@swinter.com

Michael Gerber Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 4100 Washington DC 20410 202-708-0950 Michael_G._Gerber@hud.gov

Ed Goodman Hobbs Straus Dean & Walker 851 SW 6th Avenue, Suite 1650 Portland OR 97204 503-242-1745 egoodman@hsdwor.com

Carol Gore Cook Inlet Housing Authority 3510 Spenard Road, Ste., 201 Anchorage AK 99503 907-276-8822 907-258-4957
Cgore@citci.com, 
Thunziker@citci.com

Ray Gorynski Samish Indian Nation 15034 43rd Place S. Tukwila WA 98188 206-246-3023 voice #; call first raygorynski@comcast.net

Karli Grant Sullivan Consulting Group 409 Camino Del Rio S., Suite 204 San Diego CA 92108 619-260-1432 sullivan@onesullivan.com

Jess Groll Cowlitz Tribe PO Box 711 Chehalis WA 98532 360-864-8720 360-864-8722
Chetrha@aol.com, 
Cithousing@toledotel.com

Laura Harjo Cherokee Nation PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74464 918-456-0671 x 2897 918-458-6152 lharjo@cherokee.org

Jana Harrison Chickasaw Nation 901 Country Club Ada OK 74820 580-421-8826 jana.harrison@chickasaw.net

Dave Heisterkamp Wagenlander & Heisterkamp 1700 Broadway, Suite 1202 Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511 davidvh@wagenlander.com

Leaf Hillman Karuk Tribe PO Box 1016 Happy Camp CA 95556 530-493-5305 karukiha@sisqtel.net

Robbie Hobgood Choctaw Housing PO Box G Hugo OK 74743 580-326-7521 rhobgood@choctawhousing.com

Eugena Hobucket Quinault Tribe PO Box 160 Taholah WA 98587 360-276-8211 x366

Ron Hoffman AVCP Housing Authority PO Box 767 Bethel AK 99559 907-543-3121 907-543-3933 ron@avcphousing.org

John Houle Chippewa Cree Tribe RR1 Box 515 Box Elder MT 59521 406-345-4478 ccha@hi-line.net

Terry Hudson Northern Pueblos Housing Authority 5 West Gutierrez, Suite 10 Sante Fe NM 87506 505-455-7973 505-455-3789 h_terryG@hotmail.com

Timothy
Humphrey, 
Sr. Stetson Law Offices / Oglala Sioux (Lakota) Hsg. 1305 Rio Branch Blvd., NW Albuquerque NM 87104 505-256-4911 tjh@stetsonlaw.com

Steve Hutchings Birch Horton Bittner Cherot - Alaska 1127 West 7th Anchorage AK 99501 907-263-7267 shutchings@bhb.com

William Jerue, Jr. Copper River Housing PO Box 89 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-3633
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Alvis Johnson Karuk Tribe PO Box 1159 Happy Camp CA 96039 530-493-5305 karukiha@sisqtel.net

Marvin Jones Cherokee Nation Community Services PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74465 918-456-0671 x 2897 918-458-6152 mjones@cherokee.org

Deann Jones Cowlitz Tribe PO Box 711 Chehalis WA 98532 360-864-8720 360-864-8722
Chetrha@aol.com, 
Cithousing@toledotel.com

Blake Kazama Tlingit-Haida Regional Housing Authority PO Box 32237 Juneau AK 99803 907-780-6868 907-780-6895
bkazama@thrha.org, 
vhoyle@thrha.org

Bob Kenison Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 8162 Washington DC 20410 202-708-0614 x5287 Robert_S._Kenison@hud.gov

Crispin Kinney Indian Health Service 12300 Twinbrook Pky, Rm 610 Rockville MD 20852 301-443-4076 cris.kinney@mail.ihs.gov

Jacqueline Kruszek Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 1999 Broadway, Suite 3390 Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 x3306 Jacqueline_A._Kruszek@hud.gov

Chris Kubacki Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW Washington DC 20410
202-708-4932 x. 
3146 Chris_Kubacki@hud.gov

Roy LaFromboise Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Road Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255 roylafromboise@netscape.net

Deborah Lalancette Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 1999 Broadway, Suite 3390 Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 x3325 Deborah_M._Lalancette@hud.gov

Karen Lambert Jamin, Ebell, Schmitt & Mason 323 Carolyn Street Kodiak AK 99615 907-486-6024 karen@jesmkod.com

Bruce LaPointe Sault Ste. Marie Housing Authority 2218 Shunk Road Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783 906-635-8026 906-635-8030
QHouse3@nmo.net, build-
upnorth@30below.com

Michael Liu Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 4100 Washington DC 20410 202-708-0950 Michael_M._Liu@hud.gov

Judith Marasco Yurok Indian Housing Authority P.O. Box 98 Klamath CA 95548 707-482-1506 x 35 707-482-3117 yiha4@harborside.com

Christian May Steven Winter Associates 1331 H Street, NW, Suite 1000 Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 cmay@swinter.com

Kristy McCarthy NAIHC 900 2nd Street, NE, Suite 305 Washington DC 20002 202-789-1754 x118 kmccarthy@naihc.net

Marion McFadden Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 8158 Washington DC 20410 202-708-2027 Marion_M._McFadden@hud.gov

Johnny Naize Navajo Nation P.O. Box 2193 Chinle AZ 86503 928-871-6380 928-871-7259
jnaize@navajo.org, 
christinejones@navajo.org

Teri Nutter Copper River Basin Regional Housing Authority PO Box 89 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-3633 tnutter@crbrha.org

Marvin Osborne Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171

Sam Painter Eastern Shoshone Housing 3317 3rd Avenue, North Billings MT 59101 406-259-8611 spainter@elkriverlaw.com

Raymond Parker Chippewa Cree Housing Authority RR1 Box 544 Box Elder MT 59521 406-395-4282 ccha@hi-line.net

Ariel Pereira Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 10276 Washington DC 20410 202-708-3055 Ariel_Pereira@hud.gov

Ed Phillips Tlingit-Haida Regional Housing Authority PO Box 32237 Juneau AK 99803 907-780-3106 ephillips@thrha.org

Mike Poier Squaxin Island Tribe 70 SE Squaxin Lane Shelton WA 98584 360-432-3953 mpoier@squaxin.nsn.us

Terrance RedFox Puyallup Nation

Michael Reed Cocopah Indian Housing & Development 10488 Steamboat St. Yuma AZ 85350 928-627-8863
928-627-9800 or 
7551

Mreed@ontherez.org, 
mreed02@sprynet.com
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Susan Russell Kodiak Island Housing Authority 3137 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 907-486-8111 907-486-4432 susanr@KIHA.org

Joe Rutherford Blackfeet Housing Authority Box 121 Heart Butte MT 59448 406-338-5031

Jack Sawyers Utah Paiute Housing Authority 665 North 100 East Cedar City UT 84720 435-586-1122 435-586-0896 SJack@infowest.com

James Sceeles TNHA PO Box 69 Barrow AK 99723 907-852-0290 James.Sceeles@north-slope.org

Wayne Scribner Chickasaw Nation PO Box 1548 Ada OK 74821 580-421-8848 wayne_scribner@chickasaw.net

Marcie Sherer Cook Inlet Housing Authority 3510 Spenard Road, Ste., 201 Anchorage AK 99503 907-276-8822 907-258-4957 msherer@citci.com

Marty Shuravloff Kodiak Housing Authority 3137 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 907-486-8111 907-486-4432 MartyS@KIHA.org

Dena Silliman Wagenlander & Heisterkamp [Absentee Shawnee] 1700 Broadway, Suite 1202 Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511 denas@wagenlander.com

Russell Sossamon Choctaw Nation Housing Authority PO Box G Hugo OK 74743 580-326-7521 580-326-7641 Acox@choctawhousing.com

David Southerland Cherokee Nation Housing PO Box 1007 Tahlequah OK 74464 918-456-5482 dsoutherland@hacn.net

Jennifer Stoloff Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 451 7th Street, SW, Room 8140 Washington DC 20410 202-708-3700 Jennifer_A._Stoloff@hud.gov

Pete Swanson Carr, Falkner & Swanson 5858 Linden Creek Ct. Centreville VA 20120 703-818-1740 pswanson@powerfulsolutions.org

Maria Tagliavento Cook Inlet Housing Authority 907-276-8822

Robert Tailfeathers Blackfeet Housing Authority Box 121 Heart Butte MT 59448 406-338-5031

Terry Tanner Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes PO Box 278 Pablo MT 59855 406-675-2700 406-675-4495

Jon Tillinghast Tlingit-Haida Regional Housing Authority One Sealaska Place, Suite 300 Juneau AK 99801 907-586-1400 jon@stsl.com

Dorrie Tong Dept. of Housing and Urban Development 909 1st Avenue Seattle WA 98104 206-220-5270 Dorman_Tong@hud.gov

Darlene Tooley Northern Circle Housing Authority 694 Pinoleville Dr. Ukiah CA 95482 707-468-1336 NCIHATRB@pacific.net

Eddie Tullis Poarch Band of Creek Indians of Alabama 5811 Jack Springs Road Amore AL 36502 251-368-9136 251-368-1026
KRAMER@Poarchcreekindians.org, 
eltullis@poarchcreekindians.org

Rodney Vigil, Sr. HVHA PO Box 1285 530-625-4759 hviha@pcweb.net

James Vollintine Bristol Bay Housing Authority PO Box 113329 Anchorage AK
99511-
3329 907-346-4446 jfv@alaska.com

Jim Wagenlander Wagenlander & Heisterkamp 1700 Broadway, Suite 1202 Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511 wagenlan@wagenlander.com

Theresa Williams Interior Regional Housing Authority 828 27th Avenue Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-8315 theresa@irha.org

Tom Yellow Wolf Washoe Housing Authority 1588 Watasheamu Drive Gardnerville NV 89410 800-249-4942 adminl@whanet.org
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